ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

SKYFII Ltd

Formerly known as RKS Consolidated Ltd

ACN 009 264 699

ASX Code: SKF

Updated cash commitments

Use of Funds

Technological advancement

Key Staff Hires

International Expansion

Marketing & Branding
Expenses of the Offer

Other Working Capital

Peter Dykes
Company Secretary

MIN

650,000

200,000

500,000

300,000

665,000

185,000

2,500,000

RIKS

RKS CONSOLIDATED LIMITED
ACN 009 264 699

Level 4, 95 Pitt Street

Sydney NSW 2000 Australia

T+61 2 8079 2940 F+61 2 8079 2998

MAX

750,000
500,000
1,000,000
300,000
725,000
225,000

3,500,000



