



RKS CONSOLIDATED LIMITED ACN 009 264 699

Level 4, 95 Pitt Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia

T+61 2 8079 2940 F+61 2 8079 2998

ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

SKYFII Ltd Formerly known as RKS Consolidated Ltd ACN 009 264 699

ASX Code: SKF

Updated cash commitments

Use of Funds	MIN	MAX
Technological advancement	650,000	750,000
Key Staff Hires	200,000	500,000
International Expansion	500,000	1,000,000
Marketing & Branding	300,000	300,000
Expenses of the Offer	665,000	725,000
Other Working Capital	185,000	225,000
	2,500,000	3,500,000

Peter Dykes Company Secretary